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Chair
70 cm
67 cm
75 cm
42 cm
49 cm

2.5 Seat
143 cm
67 cm
75 cm
42 cm
49 cm

3 Seat
175 cm
67 cm
75 cm
42 cm
49 cm

Width -
Depth -
Height -
Seat Height -
Seat Depth -

Width -
Depth -
Height -
Seat Height -
Seat Depth -

2 Seat
124 cm
67 cm
75 cm
42 cm
49 cm

As if from a theatre set or stage, this curvaceous design is an 
interpretation of a real classic with style. Curved beech arm caps and 
tapered cone legs give the model a real presence. The chair and four 
compact sofas ensure an appearance in a room of any size.

Structure: beech, fir and poplar
Suspension: high resilience woven webbing
Covering: tight cover 
Seat: high density foam and fibre
Back: high resilience woven webbing and foam
Arms: wooden capped arms with a choice of natural beech or walnut 
stain finished in clear lacquer 
Legs: beech wood turned leg with a choice of natural beech or walnut 
stain finished in clear lacquer. Leg colour to match arm colour

2.5 SEAT SOFA CHAIR

4 Seat
205 cm
67 cm
75 cm
42 cm
49 cm




